MFM500 Flow Switch
- 1 -
MFM500 Flow Switch
Features
·Full metal housing, no movable parts, no need to maintenance;
·Easy installation, suitable for different tube diameters;
·Switch output, control point setting continuously on panel;
·LED flicker and display flow and switch situation at real time.

MFM500 Flow Switch
- 4 -
Order Guide
MFM500 Flow Switch
Code Others
V1 24VDC
Code Pressure Port
C3 G1/2 male (or as required)
Code Output sina
J Relay output
P PNP transistor output
N NPN transistor output
Code Probe length
L1 15mm
L3 21mm
Code Electric connection
B4 M12X1 plug（with cable 1.5m）
MFM500 V1 C3 J L1 B4 the whole spec
Order Note
1. The product is suitable to measure water and oil;
2. For special requirement, please feel free to contact our company.
ООО “РусАвтоматизация” 454010 Челябинск, Гагарина 5,
русавтоматизация.рф